

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15922/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2007 in WP No. 3169/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

HABIB ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WELFARE COMMISSIONER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.S.Wasim A.Qadri, adv.
Mr. J.A.Khan, Adv.
Ms. Vanita, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList this matter in the next Supreme Court Adalat scheduled
to be held on 07.02.2009.(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master